L1000A
A1000
L1000A
L1000A
L1000A
lift invErtEr SEriES
L1000A
En

information on environmental
tolerance specifications.
Model number Key
400 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor*3 [kW]
0009 9.2*1 4.0
0015 14.8*1 5.5
0018 18*1 7.5
0024 24*1 11
0031 31*1 15
0039 39*1 18.5
0045 45*1 22
0060 60*1 30
0075 75*5 37
0091 91*1 45
0112 112*2 55
0150 150*2 75
Name Purpose Model
Input noise filter
Reduces noise from the line that enters into the drive input
power system. Should be installed as close as possible to the
drive.
Three-phase 400 V
CIMR-AC4A0009xAA
CIMR-AC4A0015xAA
CIMR-AC4A0018xAA
CIMR-AC4A0024xAA
CIMR-AC4A0031xAA
CIMR-AC4A0039xAA
CIMR-AC4A0045xAA
CIMR-AC4A0060xAA
CIMR-AC4A0075xAA
CIMR-AC4A0091xAA
CIMR-AC4A0112xAA
CIMR-AC4A0150xAA
Filter:
FB-40014A
FB-40025A
FB-40025A
FB-40044A
FB-40044A
FB-40060A
FB-40060A
FB-40072A
FB-40105A
FB-40105A
FB-40170A
FB-40170A
Footmounted:
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
AC Reactors
Used for harmonic current suppression and total improving power
factor. Should be used if the power supply capacity is larger than
600 kVA.
- Suppresses harmonic current
- Improves the power factor of the input power supply